
        SOC. COOP. IL CHIODO - PIANO AMMORTAMENTO PRESTITO ORDINARIO

IMPORTO PRESTITO 9.288,00

TASSO 2,550
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1 8.523,00 765,00 19,74 784,73

2 7.756,38 766,62 18,11 784,73

3 6.988,13 768,25 16,48 784,73

4 6.218,25 769,88 14,85 784,73

5 5.446,73 771,52 13,21 784,73

6 4.673,57 773,16 11,57 784,73

7 3.898,77 774,80 9,93 784,73

8 3.122,32 776,45 8,28 784,73

9 2.344,23 778,10 6,63 784,73

10 1.564,48 779,75 4,98 784,73

11 783,07 781,41 3,32 784,73

12 0,00 783,07 1,66 784,73

9.288,00 128,79 9.416,79

IMPORTO PRESTITO 9.288,00

TASSO 2,550
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1 8.910,37 377,63 19,74 397,36

2 8.531,94 378,43 18,93 397,36

3 8.152,71 379,23 18,13 397,36

4 7.772,67 380,04 17,32 397,36

5 7.391,83 380,85 16,52 397,36

6 7.010,17 381,66 15,71 397,36

7 6.627,70 382,47 14,90 397,36

8 6.244,42 383,28 14,08 397,36

9 5.860,33 384,09 13,27 397,36

10 5.475,42 384,91 12,45 397,36

11 5.089,69 385,73 11,64 397,36

12 4.703,14 386,55 10,82 397,36

13 4.315,78 387,37 9,99 397,36

14 3.927,58 388,19 9,17 397,36

15 3.538,57 389,02 8,35 397,36

16 3.148,72 389,84 7,52 397,36

17 2.758,05 390,67 6,69 397,36

18 2.366,55 391,50 5,86 397,36

19 1.974,21 392,33 5,03 397,36

20 1.581,05 393,17 4,20 397,36

21 1.187,04 394,00 3,36 397,36

22 792,20 394,84 2,52 397,36

23 396,52 395,68 1,68 397,36

24 0,00 396,52 0,84 397,36

9.288,00 248,72 9.536,72



        SOC. COOP. IL CHIODO - PIANO AMMORTAMENTO PRESTITO ORDINARIO

IMPORTO PRESTITO 9.288,00

TASSO 2,800
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1 9.040,38 247,62 21,67 269,29

2 8.792,19 248,19 21,09 269,29

3 8.543,42 248,77 20,52 269,29

4 8.294,06 249,35 19,93 269,29

5 8.044,13 249,94 19,35 269,29

6 7.793,61 250,52 18,77 269,29

7 7.542,50 251,10 18,19 269,29

8 7.290,82 251,69 17,60 269,29

9 7.038,54 252,28 17,01 269,29

10 6.785,67 252,87 16,42 269,29

11 6.532,22 253,46 15,83 269,29

12 6.278,17 254,05 15,24 269,29

13 6.023,53 254,64 14,65 269,29

14 5.768,30 255,23 14,05 269,29

15 5.512,47 255,83 13,46 269,29

16 5.256,04 256,43 12,86 269,29

17 4.999,02 257,02 12,26 269,29

18 4.741,40 257,62 11,66 269,29

19 4.483,17 258,23 11,06 269,29

20 4.224,34 258,83 10,46 269,29

21 3.964,91 259,43 9,86 269,29

22 3.704,87 260,04 9,25 269,29

23 3.444,23 260,64 8,64 269,29

24 3.182,98 261,25 8,04 269,29

25 2.921,12 261,86 7,43 269,29

26 2.658,65 262,47 6,82 269,29

27 2.395,56 263,08 6,20 269,29

28 2.131,86 263,70 5,59 269,29

29 1.867,55 264,31 4,97 269,29

30 1.602,62 264,93 4,36 269,29

31 1.337,07 265,55 3,74 269,29

32 1.070,90 266,17 3,12 269,29

33 804,11 266,79 2,50 269,29

34 536,70 267,41 1,88 269,29

35 268,66 268,04 1,25 269,29

36 0,00 268,66 0,63 269,29

9.288,00 406,38 9.694,38



        SOC. COOP. IL CHIODO - PIANO AMMORTAMENTO PRESTITO ORDINARIO

IMPORTO PRESTITO 9.288,00

TASSO 2,800
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1 9.104,91 183,09 21,67 204,76 41 1.420,06 200,98 3,78 204,76

2 8.921,39 183,52 21,24 204,76 42 1.218,61 201,45 3,31 204,76

3 8.737,44 183,95 20,82 204,76 43 1.016,69 201,92 2,84 204,76

4 8.553,07 184,38 20,39 204,76 44 814,30 202,39 2,37 204,76

5 8.368,26 184,81 19,96 204,76 45 611,44 202,86 1,90 204,76

6 8.183,02 185,24 19,53 204,76 46 408,10 203,34 1,43 204,76

7 7.997,35 185,67 19,09 204,76 47 204,29 203,81 0,95 204,76

8 7.811,25 186,10 18,66 204,76 48 0,00 204,29 0,48 204,76

9 7.624,71 186,54 18,23 204,76 9.288,00 540,66 9.828,66

10 7.437,74 186,97 17,79 204,76

11 7.250,33 187,41 17,35 204,76

12 7.062,48 187,85 16,92 204,76

13 6.874,20 188,28 16,48 204,76

14 6.685,48 188,72 16,04 204,76

15 6.496,31 189,16 15,60 204,76

16 6.306,71 189,61 15,16 204,76

17 6.116,66 190,05 14,72 204,76

18 5.926,17 190,49 14,27 204,76

19 5.735,23 190,94 13,83 204,76

20 5.543,85 191,38 13,38 204,76

21 5.352,02 191,83 12,94 204,76

22 5.159,74 192,28 12,49 204,76

23 4.967,02 192,72 12,04 204,76

24 4.773,85 193,17 11,59 204,76

25 4.580,22 193,62 11,14 204,76

26 4.386,15 194,08 10,69 204,76

27 4.191,62 194,53 10,23 204,76

28 3.996,63 194,98 9,78 204,76

29 3.801,19 195,44 9,33 204,76

30 3.605,30 195,89 8,87 204,76

31 3.408,95 196,35 8,41 204,76

32 3.212,14 196,81 7,95 204,76

33 3.014,87 197,27 7,49 204,76

34 2.817,14 197,73 7,03 204,76

35 2.618,95 198,19 6,57 204,76

36 2.420,30 198,65 6,11 204,76

37 2.221,18 199,12 5,65 204,76

38 2.021,60 199,58 5,18 204,76

39 1.821,56 200,05 4,72 204,76

40 1.621,04 200,51 4,25 204,76



        SOC. COOP. IL CHIODO - PIANO AMMORTAMENTO PRESTITO ORDINARIO

IMPORTO PRESTITO 9.288,00

TASSO 3,050
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1 9.144,51 143,49 23,61 167,10 41 3.095,61 158,83 8,27 167,10

2 9.000,65 143,86 23,24 167,10 42 2.936,38 159,23 7,87 167,10

3 8.856,43 144,22 22,88 167,10 43 2.776,75 159,64 7,46 167,10

4 8.711,84 144,59 22,51 167,10 44 2.616,70 160,04 7,06 167,10

5 8.566,88 144,96 22,14 167,10 45 2.456,26 160,45 6,65 167,10

6 8.421,55 145,33 21,77 167,10 46 2.295,40 160,86 6,24 167,10

7 8.275,86 145,69 21,40 167,10 47 2.134,13 161,27 5,83 167,10

8 8.129,79 146,07 21,03 167,10 48 1.972,46 161,68 5,42 167,10

9 7.983,36 146,44 20,66 167,10 49 1.810,37 162,09 5,01 167,10

10 7.836,55 146,81 20,29 167,10 50 1.647,87 162,50 4,60 167,10

11 7.689,37 147,18 19,92 167,10 51 1.484,96 162,91 4,19 167,10

12 7.541,81 147,56 19,54 167,10 52 1.321,64 163,33 3,77 167,10

13 7.393,88 147,93 19,17 167,10 53 1.157,90 163,74 3,36 167,10

14 7.245,57 148,31 18,79 167,10 54 993,74 164,16 2,94 167,10

15 7.096,89 148,68 18,42 167,10 55 829,17 164,57 2,53 167,10

16 6.947,83 149,06 18,04 167,10 56 664,17 164,99 2,11 167,10

17 6.798,39 149,44 17,66 167,10 57 498,76 165,41 1,69 167,10

18 6.648,57 149,82 17,28 167,10 58 332,93 165,83 1,27 167,10

19 6.498,37 150,20 16,90 167,10 59 166,68 166,25 0,85 167,10

20 6.347,78 150,58 16,52 167,10 60 0,00 166,68 0,42 167,10

21 6.196,82 150,97 16,13 167,10 9.288,00 737,98 10.025,98

22 6.045,47 151,35 15,75 167,10

23 5.893,73 151,73 15,37 167,10

24 5.741,61 152,12 14,98 167,10

25 5.589,11 152,51 14,59 167,10

26 5.436,21 152,89 14,21 167,10

27 5.282,93 153,28 13,82 167,10

28 5.129,26 153,67 13,43 167,10

29 4.975,20 154,06 13,04 167,10

30 4.820,74 154,45 12,65 167,10

31 4.665,90 154,85 12,25 167,10

32 4.510,66 155,24 11,86 167,10

33 4.355,02 155,64 11,46 167,10

34 4.198,99 156,03 11,07 167,10

35 4.042,56 156,43 10,67 167,10

36 3.885,74 156,82 10,27 167,10

37 3.728,51 157,22 9,88 167,10

38 3.570,89 157,62 9,48 167,10

39 3.412,87 158,02 9,08 167,10

40 3.254,44 158,43 8,67 167,10


